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DRINKS







WHITE WINES
BY THE GLASS

PINOT GRIGIO ‘LA FARFALLA’ 2018, Bella Modella (Italy)
A Pinot Grigio is that it is light and has a clean easy-taking flavour

125ml £4.00 175ml£5.50 250ml£7.50 Bottle £19.00

ONE CHAIN ‘THE GOOGLY’ CHARDONNAY 2018 (Australia)
This has a lifted melon fruit on the nose and a nice rounded texture

125ml £4.50 175ml£6.00 250ml£8.00 Bottle £21.50

MONT ROCHER VIOGNIER 2018, Vin de Pays d’Oc (France)
A golden hue with pineapple and peaches... if you concentrate!

125ml £4.50 175ml1£6.00 250ml£8.00 Bottle £21.50

PICPOUL DE PINET 2018, Vignerons de Florensac (France)
A wine with a clean, pure style that has pushed the trendy button!

125ml £5.00 175ml£7.00 250ml£8.50 Bottle £23.00

MAYFLY SAUVIGNON BLANC 2018, Marlborough (N Z)
A classic with a lovely gooseberry flavour and charming balance

125ml £5.25 175ml£7.50 250ml£9.00 Bottle £25.00

LEMBRANZAS ALBARINO 2018, Rias Biaxas (Spain)
This is a classy white from Northern Spain that should be given a go

125ml1 £5.50 175ml £8.00 250ml£9.50 Bottle £27.00



RED WINES
BY THE GLASS

PALAZZO DEL MARE NERO D’AVOLA 2018, Sicilia (Italy)
This quite intense, fresh and curranty red wine from Sicily

125ml £4.00 175ml£5.50 250ml£7.50 Bottle £19.00

LOS ESPINOS MERLOT 2018, Central Valley (Chile)
The Chilean sunshine ripens the Merlot keeping the fruit fresh

125ml £4.50 175ml£6.00 250ml£8.00 Bottle £21.50

ONE CHAIN ‘THE WRONG UN’ SHIRAZ 2017, (Australia)
A delicious warm and spicy red wine that is always popular

125ml £4.50 175m1£6.00 250ml£8.00 Bottle £21.50

SANTUERIO MALBEC 2018, Mendoza (Argentina)
Malbec is all the rage these days and this really sings with dark fruit

125ml £5.00 175ml£7.00 250ml£8.50 Bottle £23.00

BODEGAS MANZANOS TEMPRANILLO 2018, Rioja (Spain)
This is a soft, smooth and fruity Rioja that looks very good value

125ml £5.25 175ml£7.50 250ml£9.00 Bottle £25.00

JAFFELIN PINOT NOIR 2017, Vin de Pays d’Oc (France)
This is a medium weight perfumed Pinot Noir from the Languedoc

125ml £5.50 175ml£8.00 250ml£9.50 Bottle £27.00



ROSE WINES
BY THE GLASS

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH 2018, Bella Modella (Italy)
This has a lovely pale pink look that leads you to a clean fruity finish.

125ml £4.50 175ml£6.00 250ml£8.00 Bottle £21.50

UN ETE EN PROVENCE ROSE 2018, Cotes de Provence (France)
This is the classic pale Rosé enjoyed on a many a yacht in St Tropez.

125ml £5.50 175ml£8.00 250ml£9.50 Bottle £27.00

SPARKLING
BY THE GLASS

PROSECCO SPUMANTE D’ORO NV, Casa Defra
This is a charming example of the current world beating wine.

125ml Flute £5.00 Bottle £24.00

NICHOLAS FEUILLATE BRUT TRADITION NV, Champagne
Lovely biscuity richness on the nose and a citrus fruit.

125ml Flute £7.50 Bottle £35.00

CHAMPAGNE
BY THE BOTTLE

NICHOLAS FEUILLATE BRUT ROSE NV, Champagne £40.00

VEUVE CLIQUOT NV BRUT, Champagne £60.00



WHITE WINES
BY THE BOTTLE

CASSE NOIX CHARDONNAY 2018, Vin de Pays d’Oc (France)
A classy white wine with lifted melon and smooth characters

TOURAINE SAUVIGNON 2018, Domaine de La Rablais (France)
Fine value award winning Sauvignon from the Loire Valley
that will delight

RIESLING SIGNATURE EDITION 2018,

Max Richter, Mosel (Germany)

Intense aromas jump from the glass and make you think of a
reshly mown lawn... one of the finest smells

GAVI 2018, CA’ BIANCA TENEMENTI DOCG (Italy)
A crisp and dry white wine from Northern Italy that is very
popular and trendy.

SHERWOOD ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC 2018,
Marlborough (N Z)

This is a classy white from one of the finest Marlborough estates

PINOT BIANCO WEISSBURGUNDER 2018,

Cantina Merano (Italy)

A lovely clean white wine from the Alto Adige under The Alps.
Giveitago

POUILLY FUME 2018, Domaine Pierre Marchand (France)
The Loire Valley is the original home of Sauvignon Blanc and
this white is a lovely dry, classic example

CHABLIS 2018, Domaine Michaut Freres (France)
A traditional Chablis with dry flinty stone fruit flavours with
a classy long finish

£25.00

£28.00

£29.00

£29.00

£32.00

£34.00

£34.00

£36.50



RED WINES
BY THE BOTTLE

CASSE NOIX CHARDONNAY 2018, Vin de Pays d’Oc (France) £25.00
This is a soft, smooth and fruity wine with a classy structure.

NOSTROS RESERVA CARMENERE 2018, Maipo Valley (Chile) £26.00
This dark red grape loves the Chilean sunshine and this is a
smooth intense beauty.

COTES DU RHONE 2018, Domaine de La Berthete (France) £27.00
A great value rich and spicy red wine made with Grenache and
Syrah Grapes.

BACCOLO ROSSO ‘APPASSIMENTO’ 2017, Cielo e Terre (Italy) £28.00
A lovely medium weight red that is soft and chewy and has a
hint of Amerone.

VIDA ORGANICA MALBEC 2018, Mendoza (Argentina) £29.00
Perfect red meat red, probably explaining why it is almost all
the Argentinians eat!

VINA ALBINA CRIANZA 2016, Rioja (Spain) £29.00
This is a traditional stylish Rioja that should fit the bill beautifully.

SHERWOOD ESTATE PINOT NOIR 2018, Waipara Valley (NZ) £32.00
Lovely fresh Pinot aromas with a pure jammy, smooth,
medium-weight feel.

FLEURIE 2018, Chateau de Fleurie (France) £34.00
A medium easy red that has vanilla and cherry flavours coming
from Gamay grapes.

CHATEAU DE ROQUES 2015, Puisseguin St Emilion (France) £35.00
Lovely claret that is Merlot based and has blackcurrant and a
lick of leather.

CHATEAU CARONNE STE GEMME 2011, Haut Medoc (France) £40.00
A well know Chateau in Bordeaux that always delivers way
above its pay grade!



BEERS

Peroni £4.50
Corona £4.20
Desperado £4.60
Budweiser £4.00
Maretti £4.50
Amstel £3.60
Micheloh £6.00
Magners i £4.00
Rekorderlig strawberry lime 500ml* £4.70
Guinness £6.00
Henney’s Cider £6.00
Camden Hells £4.50
Bevertown Nek Oil 3 £4.50
Brewdog Punk IPA £4.50
DRAUGHT BEERS
San Miguel Pint £5 Half Pint £2.50

Brooklyn Guest Pint £5.50 Half Pint £2.75



Bacardi

Bacardi Coconut

Mount Gay Eclipse

Red Leg

The Kraken

Wray & Nephew

Havana Club 3

Havana Club Especial
Cut to the Smoke

Dead Mans Fingers Hemp
Goslings Navy Seal
Plantation Dark original
Santiago de Cuba Blanco
Havana Club 7yo
Diplomatico

Plantation Pineapple
Santiago de Cuba Aiiejo
Don Papa

Rumbullion

Santiago de Cuba 20
Appleton estate 21
Havana Club 15

Kettle 1
Absolut citron
Absolut Vanilla
Ciroc

Grey Goose

RUM

VODKA

25ml

£2.60
£2.60
£2.80
£2.80
£2.90
£3.10
£3.10
£3.10
£3.20
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.40
£3.50
£4.10
£4.30
£4.30
£4.50
£4.90

£12.00
£15.00
£18.00

25ml

£2.80
£2.50
£2.50
£3.30
£4.00

50ml

£5.40
£5.40
£5.60
£5.60
£5.80
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.40
£6.60
£6.60
£6.60
£6.80
£7.00
£8.20
£8.60
£8.60
£9.00
£9.80

£24.00
£30.00
£36.00

50ml

£5.60
£5.00
£5.00
£6.60
£8.00



GIN

Tanqueray

Tanquery Sevilla
Bombay Sapphire
Whitley Neil Palma Violet
Martin Miller

Adnams Copperhouse
Hendricks

Warner Edward Rhubarb
Bullards Dry

Bullards Old Tom
Bullards Strawberry & Pepper
Monkey 47

WHISKEYS

Makers Mark
Glengoyne 10
Rittenhouse Rye
Talisker Storm
Aberfeldy 12
Maccallan Gold
Hakushu 12
Hibiki blend

25ml

£2.90
£3.00
£3.00
£3.10
£3.30
£3.40
£3.60
£4.20
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.60

25ml

£3.20
£3.30
£3.80
£4.00
£4.00
£4.30
£6.00
£8.00

50ml

£5.40
£6.00
£6.00
£6.20
£6.60
£6.80
£7.20
£8.40
£8.60
£8.60
£8.60
£9.20

50ml

£6.40
£6.60
£7.60
£8.00
£8.00
£8.60
£12.00
£16.00



TEQUILA

25ml
Olmeca White £2.50
Jose Cuervo Reposado £2.80
Patron Café XO £3.80
Patron Aiiejo £6.30
MORE SPIRITS
25ml 50ml
Southern comfort £2.80 £5.60
Jack Daniels £2.60 £5.20
Jack Daniels honey £2.60 £5.20
Courvoisier £2.70 £5.40
Hennessey VS £4.00 £8.00
Courvoisier XO £8.00 £16.00
Aperol £2.00 £4.00
Baileys £2.00 £4.00
Kahlaa £2.00 £4.00
Disaronno £2.30 £4.60
Archers £1.70 £3.40
Cointreau £2.40 £4.80
Campari £2.20 £4.40
Pernod £2.50 £5.00
Jagermeister £2.30 £4.60
Cockburn’s Ruby Port £2.20 £4.40
Sambuca white £2.80
Sambuca Black £2.80
Chambourd £3.00
st germain £2.90
frangelico £2.40
midouri £2.00

Passoa £2.00



COCKTAILS

*Harrys angel*
Parma violet gin, St. Germain, lemon, whites

*When Harry met Annie*
Tanqueray, strawberry, lemon, basil syrup, créme de cassis

*G & Tea*

Tanqueray, earl gray infused gomme, lemon, soda
*R ‘n’ B Smash*

Rhubarb gin, basil, lemon, gomme, apple juice

*Cubacumber*
White Rum, cucumber, apple juice, gomme, soda

*High Harry*
CBD Hemp Rum, lime, tiki bitters, whites, matcha dust

*Harry’s Style*

Smoked rum, sugar, bitters

*Mini’s Mai Type*

Bacardi, Goslings dark rum, orange, gomme, lime
*Mojito my way*

White rum, gold rum, mint, lime, sugar, soda
- classic - Strawberry - Passionfruit -

*Melon Margarita*
José Cuervo, Midouri, triple sec, lime, gomme

*Pornstar Martini*

Vanilla Vodka, passoa, passionfruit, pineapple, lime, Prosecco

*Espresso Martini*
Vanilla Vodka, coffee, Kaluah, vanilla syrup

£8.50

£8.50

£8.00

£8.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.50

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00



MOCKTAILS

*Zero zombie* £4.50
Orange, passionfruit, citrus, grenadine, bitters

*Apple mojo* £4.50
Apple, passionfruit, lime, mint, gomme, soda

*virgin mojitos* £4.50
Mint, lime, simple syrup, soda
- Classic - strawberry - Passionfruit -

*Pineapple passion* £4.50
Pineapple, passionfruit, grenadine, lemon

*Berries & Cream* £4.50
Strawberries, raspberries, cream, cranberry



SOFT DRINKS

Ting £2.00
Old Jamaica £2.00
Fanta 330ml £2.50
Coke 330ml £2.80
Diet Coke 330ml £2.50
Lemonade 330ml £2.50
Coke 200ml £1.60
Diet coke 200ml £1.50
Lemonade 200ml : £1.50
Fever-tree Tonic £2.20
Fever-tree slim £2.00
Fever-tree Mediterranean £2.00
Fever-tree elderflower £2.00
Fever-tree soda £2.00

Red Bull v : £3.00



HOT DRINKS

COFFEE
(add a choice of vanilla, caramel or chocolate syrup for 50p)

Espresso

Double espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Latte

Cappuccino

Flat white

HOT CHOCOLATE

TEAS (small pot of tea)

Breakfast tea
Green tea
Moroccan mint
Lemon and ginger

£1.70
£2.00
£2.20
£2.40
£2.50
£2.60

£2.60

£2.00
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20



Iﬁé |HARRY’S |




