

DRINKS



WHITE WINES BY THE GLASS

PINOT GRIGIO 'LA FARFALLA' 2018, Bella Modella (Italy) A Pinot Grigio is that it is light and has a clean easy-taking flavour 125ml £4.00 175ml £5.50 250ml £7.50 Bottle £19.00

ONE CHAIN 'THE GOOGLY' CHARDONNAY 2018 (Australia) This has a lifted melon fruit on the nose and a nice rounded texture 125ml £4.50 175ml £6.00 250ml £8.00 Bottle £21.50

MONT ROCHER VIOGNIER 2018, Vin de Pays d'Oc (France) A golden hue with pineapple and peaches... if you concentrate! 125ml £4.50 175ml £6.00 250ml £8.00 Bottle £21.50

PICPOUL DE PINET 2018, Vignerons de Florensac (France) A wine with a clean, pure style that has pushed the trendy button! 125ml £5.00 175ml £7.00 250ml £8.50 Bottle £23.00

MAYFLY SAUVIGNON BLANC 2018, Marlborough (N Z) A classic with a lovely gooseberry flavour and charming balance 125ml £5.25 175ml £7.50 250ml £9.00 Bottle £25.00

LEMBRANZAS ALBARINO 2018, Rias Biaxas (Spain) This is a classy white from Northern Spain that should be given a go 125ml £5.50 175ml £8.00 250ml £9.50 Bottle £27.00

RED WINES BY THE GLASS

PALAZZO DEL MARE NERO D'AVOLA 2018, Sicilia (Italy) This quite intense, fresh and curranty red wine from Sicily 125ml £4.00 175ml £5.50 250ml £7.50 Bottle £19.00

LOS ESPINOS MERLOT 2018, Central Valley (Chile) The Chilean sunshine ripens the Merlot keeping the fruit fresh 125ml £4.50 175ml £6.00 250ml £8.00 Bottle £21.50

ONE CHAIN 'THE WRONG UN' SHIRAZ 2017, (Australia) A delicious warm and spicy red wine that is always popular 125ml £4.50 175ml £6.00 250ml £8.00 Bottle £21.50

SANTUERIO MALBEC 2018, Mendoza (Argentina) Malbec is all the rage these days and this really sings with dark fruit 125ml £5.00 175ml £7.00 250ml £8.50 Bottle £23.00

BODEGAS MANZANOS TEMPRANILLO 2018, Rioja (Spain) This is a soft, smooth and fruity Rioja that looks very good value 125ml **£5.25** 175ml **£7.50** 250ml **£9.00** Bottle **£25.00**

JAFFELIN PINOT NOIR 2017, Vin de Pays d'Oc (France) This is a medium weight perfumed Pinot Noir from the Languedoc 125ml £5.50 175ml £8.00 250ml £9.50 Bottle £27.00

ROSÉ WINES BY THE GLASS

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH 2018, Bella Modella (Italy) This has a lovely pale pink look that leads you to a clean fruity finish. 125ml £4.50 175ml £6.00 250ml £8.00 Bottle £21.50

UN ETÉ EN PROVENCE ROSÉ 2018, Cotes de Provence (France) This is the classic pale Rosé enjoyed on a many a yacht in St Tropez. 125ml £5.50 175ml £8.00 250ml £9.50 Bottle £27.00

SPARKLING BY THE GLASS

PROSECCO SPUMANTE D'ORO NV, Casa Defra This is a charming example of the current world beating wine. 125ml Flute £5.00 Bottle £24.00

NICHOLAS FEUILLATE BRUT TRADITION NV, Champagne Lovely biscuity richness on the nose and a citrus fruit. 125ml Flute £7.50 Bottle £35.00

CHAMPAGNE BY THE BOTTLE

NICHOLAS FEUILLATE BRUT ROSÉ NV, Champagne

£40.00

VEUVE CLIQUOT NV BRUT, Champagne

£60.00

WHITE WINES BY THE BOTTLE

CASSE NOIX CHARDONNAY 2018, Vin de Pays d'Oc (France) A classy white wine with lifted melon and smooth characters	£25.00
TOURAINE SAUVIGNON 2018, Domaine de La Rablais (France) Fine value award winning Sauvignon from the Loire Valley that will delight	£28.00
RIESLING SIGNATURE EDITION 2018, Max Richter, Mosel (Germany) Intense aromas jump from the glass and make you think of a reshly mown lawn one of the finest smells	£29.00
GAVI 2018, CA' BIANCA TENEMENTI DOCG (Italy) A crisp and dry white wine from Northern Italy that is very popular and trendy.	£29.00
SHERWOOD ESTATE SAUVIGNON BLANC 2018, Marlborough (N Z) This is a classy white from one of the finest Marlborough estates	£32.00
PINOT BIANCO WEISSBURGUNDER 2018, Cantina Merano (Italy) A lovely clean white wine from the Alto Adige under The Alps. Give it a go	£34.00
POUILLY FUMÉ 2018, Domaine Pierre Marchand (France) The Loire Valley is the original home of Sauvignon Blanc and this white is a lovely dry, classic example	£34.00
CHABLIS 2018, Domaine Michaut Freres (France) A traditional Chablis with dry flinty stone fruit flavours with a classy long finish	£36.50

RED WINES BY THE BOTTLE

CASSE NOIX CHARDONNAY 2018, Vin de Pays d'Oc (France) This is a soft, smooth and fruity wine with a classy structure.	£25.00
NOSTROS RESERVA CARMENERE 2018, Maipo Valley (Chile) This dark red grape loves the Chilean sunshine and this is a smooth intense beauty.	£26.00
COTES DU RHONE 2018, Domaine de La Berthete (France) A great value rich and spicy red wine made with Grenache and Syrah Grapes.	£27.00
BACCOLO ROSSO 'APPASSIMENTO' 2017, Cielo e Terre (Italy) A lovely medium weight red that is soft and chewy and has a hint of Amerone.	£28.00
VIDA ORGANICA MALBEC 2018, Mendoza (Argentina) Perfect red meat red, probably explaining why it is almost all the Argentinians eat!	£29.00
VINA ALBINA CRIANZA 2016, Rioja (Spain) This is a traditional stylish Rioja that should fit the bill beautiful	£29.00 y.
SHERWOOD ESTATE PINOT NOIR 2018, Waipara Valley (NZ) Lovely fresh Pinot aromas with a pure jammy, smooth, medium-weight feel.	£32.00
FLEURIE 2018, Chateau de Fleurie (France)	£34.00
A medium easy red that has vanilla and cherry flavours coming from Gamay grapes.	201100
A medium easy red that has vanilla and cherry flavours coming	£35.00

BEERS

Peroni	£4.50
Corona	£4.20
Desperado	£4.60
Budweiser	£4.00
Maretti	£4.50
Amstel	£3.60
Micheloh	£6.00
Magners	£4.00
Rekorderlig strawberry lime 500ml*	£4.70
Guinness	£6.00
Henney's Cider	£6.00
Camden Hells	£4.50
Bevertown Nek Oil	£4.50
Brewdog Punk IPA	£4.50

DRAUGHT BEERS

San MiguelPint £5Half Pint £2.50Brooklyn GuestPint £5.50Half Pint £2.75

RUM

	25ml	50ml
Bacardi	£2.60	£5.40
Bacardi Coconut	£2.60	£5.40
Mount Gay Eclipse	£2.80	£5.60
Red Leg	£2.80	£5.60
The Kraken	£2.90	£5.80
Wray & Nephew	£3.10	£6.20
Havana Club 3	£3.10	£6.20
Havana Club Especial	£3.10	£6.20
Cut to the Smoke	£3.20	£6.40
Dead Mans Fingers Hemp	£3.30	£6.60
Goslings Navy Seal	£3.30	£6.60
Plantation Dark original	£3.30	£6.60
Santiago de Cuba Blanco	£3.40	£6.80
Havana Club 7yo	£3.50	£7.00
Diplomatico	£4.10	£8.20
Plantation Pineapple	£4.30	£8.60
Santiago de Cuba Añejo	£4.30	£8.60
Don Papa	£4.50	£9.00
Rumbullion	£4.90	£9.80
Santiago de Cuba 20	£12.00	£24.00
Appleton estate 21	£15.00	£30.00
Havana Club 15	£18.00	£36.00

VODKA

	25ml	50ml
Kettle 1	£2.80	£5.60
Absolut citron	£2.50	£5.00
Absolut Vanilla	£2.50	£5.00
Ciroc	£3.30	£6.60
Grey Goose	£4.00	£8.00

GIN

	25ml	50ml
Tanqueray	£2.90	£5.40
Tanquery Sevilla	£3.00	£6.00
Bombay Sapphire	£3.00	£6.00
Whitley Neil Palma Violet	£3.10	£6.20
Martin Miller	£3.30	£6.60
Adnams Copperhouse	£3.40	£6.80
Hendricks	£3.60	£7.20
Warner Edward Rhubarb	£4.20	£8.40
Bullards Dry	£4.30	£8.60
Bullards Old Tom	£4.30	£8.60
Bullards Strawberry & Pepper	£4.30	£8.60
Monkey 47	£4.60	£9.20

WHISKEYS

	25ml	50ml
Makers Mark	£3.20	£6.40
Glengoyne 10	£3.30	£6.60
Rittenhouse Rye	£3.80	£7.60
Talisker Storm	£4.00	£8.00
Aberfeldy 12	£4.00	£8.00
Maccallan Gold	£4.30	£8.60
Hakushu 12	£6.00	£12.00
Hibiki blend	£8.00	£16.00

TEQUILA

25ml

Olmeca White	£2.50
Jose Cuervo Reposado	£2.80
Patron Café XO	£3.80
Patron Añejo	£6.30

MORE SPIRITS

	25ml	50ml
Southern comfort	£2.80	£5.60
Jack Daniels	£2.60	£5.20
Jack Daniels honey	£2.60	£5.20
Courvoisier	£2.70	£5.40
Hennessey VS	£4.00	£8.00
Courvoisier XO	£8.00	£16.00
Aperol	£2.00	£4.00
Baileys	£2.00	£4.00
Kahlúa	£2.00	£4.00
Disaronno	£2.30	£4.60
Archers	£1.70	£3.40
Cointreau	£2.40	£4.80
Campari	£2.20	£4.40
Pernod	£2.50	£5.00
Jägermeister	£2.30	£4.60
Cockburn's Ruby Port	£2.20	£4.40
Sambuca white	£2.80	
Sambuca Black	£2.80	
Chambourd	£3.00	
st germain	£2.90	
frangelico	£2.40	
midouri	£2.00	
Passoa	£2.00	

COCKTAILS

Harrys angel Parma violet gin, St. Germain, lemon, whites	£8.50
When Harry met Annie Tanqueray, strawberry, lemon, basil syrup, crème de cassis	£8.50
* G & Tea * Tanqueray, earl gray infused gomme, lemon, soda	£8.00
* R 'n' B Smash* Rhubarb gin, basil, lemon, gomme, apple juice	£8.50
Cubacumber White Rum, cucumber, apple juice, gomme, soda	£8.00
High Harry CBD Hemp Rum, lime, tiki bitters, whites, matcha dust	£8.00
Harry's Style Smoked rum, sugar, bitters	£8.00
Mini's Mai Type Bacardi, Goslings dark rum, orange, gomme, lime	£8.50
* Mojito my way * White rum, gold rum, mint, lime, sugar, soda - classic - Strawberry - Passionfruit -	£8.00
Melon Margarita José Cuervo, Midouri, triple sec, lime, gomme	£8.00
* Pornstar Martini* Vanilla Vodka, passoa, passionfruit, pineapple, lime, Prosecco	£8.00
Espresso Martini Vanilla Vodka, coffee, Kaluah, vanilla syrup	£8.00

MOCKTAILS

Zero zombie Orange, passionfruit, citrus, grenadine, bitters	£4.50
Apple mojo Apple, passionfruit, lime, mint, gomme, soda	£4.50
virgin mojitos Mint, lime, simple syrup, soda - Classic - strawberry - Passionfruit -	£4.50
Pineapple passion Pineapple, passionfruit, grenadine, lemon	£4.50
Berries & Cream Strawberries, raspberries, cream, cranberry	£4.50

SOFT DRINKS

Ting	£2.00
Old Jamaica	£2.00
Fanta 330ml	£2.50
Coke 330ml	£2.80
Diet Coke 330ml	£2.50
Lemonade 330ml	£2.50
Coke 200ml	£1.60
Diet coke 200ml	£1.50
Lemonade 200ml	£1.50
Fever-tree Tonic	£2.20
Fever-tree slim	£2.00
Fever-tree Mediterranean	£2.00
Fever-tree elderflower	£2.00
Fever-tree soda	£2.00
Red Bull	£3.00

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE

(add a choice of vanilla, caramel or chocolate syrup for 50p)

Espresso	£1.70
Double espresso	£2.00
Espresso Macchiato	£2.20
Latte	£2.40
Cappuccino	£2.50
Flat white	£2.60
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.60
HOI CHOCOLATE	12.00
TEAC (small not of tea)	
TEAS (small pot of tea)	
Breakfast tea	£2.00
Green tea	£2.20
Moroccan mint	£2.20
Lemon and ginger	£2.20

